

WisdomTree Cross-Lists 5 UCITS ETFs in Peru

Company's First UCITS ETFs in Peru Join Growing Set of Strategies Listed in Latin America

NEW YORK, April 09, 2019 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- WisdomTree Investments, Inc. (NASDAQ: WETF), an exchange-traded fund ("ETF") and exchange-traded product ("ETP") sponsor and asset manager, today announced that 5 European WisdomTree UCITS ETFs have been listed on The Lima Stock Exchange, Bolsa de Valores de Lima (BVL).

Newly Listed UCITS ETFs:

UCITS ETF Name	Ticker	ISIN
WisdomTree US Equity UCITS ETF – Acc	DHSA	IE00BD6RZT93
WisdomTree US Quality Dividend Growth UCITS ETF – USD Acc	DGRA	IE00BZ56RG20
WisdomTree Europe Equity UCITS ETF – USD Hedged Acc	HEDK	IE00BYQCZP72
WisdomTree Japan Equity UCITS ETF – USD Hedged Acc	DXJA	IE00BYQCZD50
WisdomTree Emerging Markets Equity Income UCITS ETF	DEMR	IE00BDF12W49

Jonathan Steinberg, WisdomTree CEO and President, said, "We are pleased to cross-list our first set of UCITS ETFs on the Bolsa de Valores de Lima, allowing investors in Peru the optionality to access and invest in WisdomTree's existing strategies in a new structure and region."

WisdomTree is represented in Latin America by Compass Group Holdings, S.A. For more information on The Lima Stock Exchange, please visit<u>www.bvl.com.pe</u>.

This press release and the information contained herein does not constitute and is not intended to constitute an offer of securities and accordingly should not be construed as such. The ETFs and any other products or services referenced in this press release (collectively, the "WisdomTree ETFs") may not be licensed in all jurisdictions, and unless otherwise indicated, no regulator or government authority has reviewed this press release, or the merits of the products and services referenced herein.

Specifically, the WisdomTree ETFs will not be subject to a public offering in Peru and have not been and will not be approved by or registered with the Peruvian Superintendency of Capital Markets (Superintendencia del Mercado de Valores) or The Lima Stock Exchange (Bolsa de Valores de Lima). Accordingly, the WisdomTree ETFs may not be offered or sold in Peru except, among others, if such offering is considered a private offer under the securities laws and regulations of Peru. The WisdomTree ETFs cannot be offered or sold in Peru or in any other jurisdiction except in compliance with the securities laws thereof. In making an investment decision, institutional investors (as defined by Peruvian law) must rely on their own examination of the terms of the offering of the WisdomTree ETFs to determine their ability to invest.

This press release is directed at and intended for institutional investors (as such term is defined in each jurisdiction in which the WisdomTree ETFs are marketed). Before acting on any information in this press release, prospective investors should inform themselves of and observe all applicable laws, rules and regulations of any relevant jurisdictions and obtain independent advice if required.

About WisdomTree

WisdomTree Investments, Inc., through its subsidiaries in the U.S., Europe and Canada (collectively, "WisdomTree"), is an exchange-traded fund ("ETF") and exchange-traded product ("ETP") sponsor and asset manager headquartered in New York. WisdomTree offers products covering equities, fixed income, currencies, commodities and alternative strategies. WisdomTree currently has approximately \$59.6 billion in assets under management globally.

WisdomTree® is the marketing name for WisdomTree Investments, Inc. and its subsidiaries worldwide.

Contact Information:

Media Relations WisdomTree Investments, Inc. Jessica Zaloom +1.917.267.3735 jzaloom@wisdomtree.com

Investor Relations WisdomTree Investments, Inc. Jason Weyeneth, CFA +1.917.267.3858 jweyeneth@wisdomtree.com



Source: WisdomTree Investments, Inc.